Position

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Teacher Assistant

Teacher K-6

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary
Newport Elementary

Newport Elementary

Total Wages

$104,036
$96,076
$95,818
$92,213
$91,350
$90,610
$89,638
$88,817
$88,335
$88,089
$85,695
$80,354
$77,136
$77,060
$74,094
$73,478
$45,987
$37,830
$23,623
$20,642
$20,542
$17,959
$2,778

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,851
$37,089
$46,766
$36,876
$54,846
$54,785
$54,705
$46,188
$54,598
$46,128
$53,524
$35,897
$28,215
$35,625
$53,423
$53,372
$13,777
$31,820
$1,801
$1,703
$1,695
$1,982
$42



