Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$104,036	\$37,851
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$96,076	\$37,089
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$95,818	\$46,766
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$92,213	\$36,876
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$91,350	\$54,846
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$90,610	\$54,785
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$89,638	\$54,705
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$88,817	\$46,188
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$88,335	\$54,598
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$88,089	\$46,128
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$85,695	\$53,524
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$80,354	\$35,897
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$77,136	\$28,215
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$77,060	\$35,625
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$74,094	\$53,423
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$73,478	\$53,372
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$45,987	\$13,777
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$37,830	\$31,820
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$23,623	\$1,801
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$20,642	\$1,703
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$20,542	\$1,695
Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$17,959	\$1,982
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Elementary	\$2,778	\$42